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    64216 06/01/2023 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Alto Shaam Stacking Kit          1,533.07

    64217 06/01/2023 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR DOOR LOCKS AND LIGHTS FOR DIFFERENT OFFICES            209.77

    64217 06/01/2023 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Wall File for Nelson's Office             21.97

    64217 06/01/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies to finish completing the classroom/lab instructional          1,257.08

materials.  (Tommy Doederlein-Plant Soil Science) INV #'S 117Y-X7RL-6GVC &

1GFQ-FK9V-JDLK

    64218 06/01/2023 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            227.94

    64219 06/01/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year            298.76

    64220 06/01/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 INVOICE 26598 NE, INV. 26597 MS, INV 26595 SE, INV 26592 HS FIELDHOUSE INV            708.00

#'S 26592, 26595, 26597, & 26598

    64221 06/01/2023 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2022-2023 School Year.            595.00

    64222 06/01/2023 DAKTRONICS INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Replace Amber LED Light Softball Scoreboard, travel & onsite services            887.50

    64223 06/01/2023 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Assisted with GL Reports, Payroll, Budget Revision, and Bank Rec.            472.50

    64224 06/01/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 Legal Fees            713.00

    64225 06/01/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6499 00 103 0 11 000 Ice maker- Maranda Watson          1,477.13

    64226 06/01/2023 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CABINETS AND SHOP CLEANING            386.13

    64227 06/01/2023 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 33 6499 00 999 0 11 000 BLS CPR Card              5.00

    64228 06/01/2023 ICEV 270 E 11 6399 00 001 2 24 000 All-Site iCEV License for 450         22,050.00

    64229 06/01/2023 Johnstone Supply of 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 CARRIER RCM MOTOR HVAC          1,796.59

    64230 06/01/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year            320.00

    64231 06/01/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year          2,580.27

    64232 06/01/2023 Lubbock Avalanche-Jo 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 99 000 Annual renewal subscription for Lubbock Avalanche Journal   (Library)            633.80

    64233 06/01/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            157.53

    64234 06/01/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BRAKE LINE HOSE FOR NUM. 67             65.91

    64235 06/01/2023 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIV 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 CATV Annual Pole Rental for the Year 2023          7,927.56

    64236 06/01/2023 Ottaberry Consulting 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 Visual Impairment Services 2022-2023            575.00

    64237 06/01/2023 PONDER COMPANY INC 199 E 51 6629 00 907 0 99 000 Refinish HS and MS Gym Floors         13,577.00

    64238 06/01/2023 RENEGADE BRANDS USD, 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ATHLETICS- NANO  DETERGENT 15 GALLONS          3,500.94

    64239 06/01/2023 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #133-4944              5.67

    64240 06/01/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for office   (Steve Ruiz-Nurse HS)             39.30

    64240 06/01/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office            435.85

    64241 06/01/2023 TEAM EXPRESS INC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL GRIP BATTING HELMET            191.95

    64242 06/01/2023 TIVA 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 11 000 TIVA Membership and Summer conference registration for July 16-21 in Fort            400.00

Worth  (Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)

    64242 06/01/2023 TIVA 199 E 33 6495 00 001 0 99 000 TIVA Membership and Summer conference registration for July 16-21 in Fort            275.00

Worth  (Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)

    64243 06/01/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year             47.94

    64244 06/01/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Culinary labs materials for end of semester  (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            317.28

    64244 06/01/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Culinary basket practice/BBQ practice supplies. (Kevin            600.98
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Pedroza-Culinary-Extra-BBQ)

    64244 06/01/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of semester/year staff meal for 2023  (Office)            435.45

    64245 06/01/2023 WATSON, MARANDA 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Per Diem for TEPSA Summer Conference in Round Rock on 6/6-6/9 Maranda            256.00

Watson

    64246 06/01/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR STAFF  INV #'S 4387, 4388, 4389, 4390, & 4392            200.00

    64246 06/01/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR STAFF  INV #'S 4387, 4388, 4389, 4390, & 4392            125.48

    64246 06/01/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR STAFF  INV #'S 4387, 4388, 4389, 4390, & 4392            289.98

    64246 06/01/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SHIRT FOR BULLARD             40.00

    64247 06/01/2023 WRIGHT, BAYLI 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Per Diem for TEPSA Summer Conference in Round Rock on 6/6-6/9 Bayli Wright            256.00

    64248 06/02/2023 BAHLMAN, JAIME 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for TEPSA 2023 Summer Conference in Austin 6/6-9/23 - JB            221.00

    64248 06/02/2023 BAHLMAN, JAIME 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for National Educators Law Institute (594 & Testing) Conference            144.00

in Austin 6/4-6/23

    64249 06/02/2023 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for National Educators Law Institute (504 & Testing) Conference            183.00

in Austin 6/4-7/23

    64250 06/06/2023 SOLIS PRESSURE WASHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 hs,ms,ne se elem vent hood cleaning please call when check is ready they          3,975.00

will pick it up

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 09 041 0 11 000 LMS 7th ELAR Supplies INV #'S 1KCF-GVN6-L3C1, 16CJ-37FJ-JPQK, &            510.05

1C7V-LJL4-4TRD

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 09 041 0 11 000 LMS 8TH ELAR SUPPLIES            489.58

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED SUPPLIES            163.92

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 37 000 LMS DYSLEXIA SUPPLIES            164.17

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS STAAR Supplies            170.76

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 LMS 7th Science Supplies INV #'S 1TYD-FMWX-17CF & 1V3Q-WW1R-3LFP            600.01

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 LMS 6th Science Supplies INV #'S 199M-DFKX-Q6N3 & 17CX-TQCP-PGNW            596.77

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 09 041 0 11 000 LMS 6TH ELAR SUPPLIES INV #'S 1YYW-F7KF-6VJ1 & 1DWH-VXWC-X4RF            584.91

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Supplies            337.96

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 30 041 0 25 000 LMS Spanish Supplies            243.16

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Supplies            112.71

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 LMS PE Supplies Boy's Gym            231.28

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 LMS 8th Science Supplies            634.43

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS LifeSkills Supplies            110.56

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 LMS PE Supplies Girl's gym            249.26

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 NURSING SUPPLIES            108.20

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS ISS SUPPLIES            123.88

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS SRO SUPPLIES             24.13

    64254 06/08/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Supplies            249.00

    64255 06/08/2023 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year         56,430.82

    64256 06/08/2023 AU CONCEPTS & DESIGN 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET DECALS          1,615.50

    64257 06/08/2023 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 36 6497 31 001 0 22 000 Glove awards for welding students  (Vinnie Heller-Ag)             46.86
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    64258 06/08/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PRESSBOX ELEVATOR MONITORING            648.00

    64259 06/08/2023 BLICK ART MATERIALS 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Materials and supplies for class instruction  (Tommy Rodgers-Art)          2,342.96

    64260 06/08/2023 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 District UIL Expenses          9,126.09

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6395 00 001 0 99 000 Commercial Folding Tables          1,061.55

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR R. BULLARD'S OFFICE            182.55

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO CLEAN BUSSES AND VEHICLES            200.00

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO CLEAN BUSSES AND VEHICLES            198.40

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 End of semester supplies for office, teacher's lounge, mailroom  (Office)             62.40

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Teacher Appreciation-end of year faculty lunch. (Office)            385.84

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Media Center Supplies          3,398.00

    64262 06/08/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher Appreciation Supplies            215.61

    64263 06/08/2023 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 04/28 - 05/30/23            591.98

    64264 06/08/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Quote 1CBC4ZY-Fujitsu ScanSnap iX1300 scanners  (Office)            656.24

    64265 06/08/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          3,026.76

    64265 06/08/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 000 PHYSICAL FOR SRO- JUAN ORTEGON             96.00

    64266 06/08/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR GROUNDS             50.97

    64266 06/08/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR HS GROUND REPAIRS            135.92

    64267 06/08/2023 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2023         11,981.17

    64267 06/08/2023 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2023         35,577.19

    64268 06/08/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6499 77 001 0 91 000 3A AREA TRACK MEET EXPENSES ON 4/21/23            278.83

    64268 06/08/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6499 78 001 0 91 000 3A AREA TRACK MEET EXPENSES ON 4/21/23            278.84

    64269 06/08/2023 DOUGLAS, CATHY 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Staff meals at TASBO Summer Solutions conference in Galveston on June            301.00

11-15, 2023. (Cathy Douglas-Office)

    64270 06/08/2023 GARCIA, DANIELLE 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2023 Summer Solutions Conference in Galveston on            320.00

6/11-15/23

    64271 06/08/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 UTILITY THERMOBLAST, HOSE PVC SUMMER MAINT            227.09

    64271 06/08/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHUT OFF HOSE              5.99

    64271 06/08/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHUT OFF HOSE FOR PLUMBING              2.49

    64272 06/08/2023 GONZALES, REYNALDO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBO SUMMER SOLUTIONS 6.11.23  6.15.23            320.00

    64273 06/08/2023 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 RECYCLING OIL BUS BARN            936.81

    64274 06/08/2023 IMAGINE LEARNING 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Edgenuity Digital Libraries         24,160.00

    64275 06/08/2023 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2023 Summer Solutions Conference in Galveston on            320.00

6/11-15/23

    64276 06/08/2023 Johnstone Supply of 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REFRIGERANT AND RECOVER TANK            918.33

    64277 06/08/2023 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIR 08 FORD 350 NUMBER 32          6,224.14

    64278 06/08/2023 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 paint for parking lots used on all campus          2,720.00

    64279 06/08/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Senior Breakfast          2,856.00

    64279 06/08/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 All District Staff Recognition Luncheon          2,625.00

    64280 06/08/2023 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FIELD HOUSE MAINT CENTRAL BOARD, IGNITION CONTROL          1,191.00
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    64281 06/08/2023 LLANO ISD 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIALS ON 5/18/23            780.00

    64282 06/08/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL ON ALLL SCHOOL BUILDINGS            829.00

    64283 06/08/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 2023 graduation  trophies, frames, medals   (Office) INV #'S LAM230404 &            983.19

230531LGRAD

    64284 06/08/2023 MCCULLEY, TREVOR 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 TBA JUNE 19-22 TREVOR MCCULLEY PER DIEM            256.00

    64285 06/08/2023 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges for LP 142-6092            118.19

    64286 06/08/2023 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2022-2023 school year JUNE 2023          2,187.81

    64287 06/08/2023 RAMIREZ, EDFRAIN 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 TBA JUNE 19-22  ED RAMIREZ  PER DIEM            256.00

    64288 06/08/2023 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 37 000 LMS Dyslexia Supplies            160.14

    64289 06/08/2023 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision for the 22-23 School Year            380.00

    64290 06/08/2023 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #142-6088             10.34

    64291 06/08/2023 RODRIQUEZ, MELISSA 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2023 Summer Solutions Conference in Galveston on            320.00

6/11-15/23

    64292 06/08/2023 SOUTH PLAINS IMPLEME 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NEW BAGGING SYSTEM FOR GROUNDS          4,350.39

    64293 06/08/2023 Statewide Elevator I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELEVATOR ANNUAL TEST TORONADO STADIUM PRESSBOX            350.65

    64294 06/08/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Stipend Review Study          2,200.00

    64295 06/08/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Salary Study Fees          7,510.30

    64296 06/08/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2023 Summer Solutions TASBO Conference in Galveston from          1,020.00

6/11-15/23 - AJ

    64297 06/08/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2023 Summer Solutions TASBO Conference in Galveston from          1,080.00

6/11-15/23 - MR

    64298 06/08/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2023 Summer Solutions TASBO Conference in Galveston from            720.00

6/11-15/23 - DG

    64299 06/08/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2023 Summer Solutions TASBO Conference in Galveston from            465.00

6/11-14/23 - RM

    64300 06/08/2023 TASBO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TASBO CONFERENCE 6.12.23..6.14.23            580.00

    64301 06/08/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 041 0 11 000 LMS Social Studies Supplies          2,594.65

    64301 06/08/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 LMS BAND SUPPLIES          2,756.09

    64302 06/08/2023 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Roof and outdoor repairs from Storm 2021         11,000.00

    64303 06/08/2023 The Penworthy Compan 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 21 000 Books and Supplies for South Elementary GT          1,475.95

    64304 06/08/2023 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges License #1334944              6.10

    64305 06/08/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year         21,326.32

    64306 06/08/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 VOLLEYBALL TEAM TEES & SHORTS          1,575.00

    64306 06/08/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET DECALS, LOCKER TAGS & METAL SIGNS            670.00

    64307 06/15/2023 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE AND CREAMER FOR BREAKROOM            118.00

    64308 06/15/2023 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT. ON ELEVATOR FOR JUNE 2023            225.00

    64309 06/15/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Supplies - M.Watson INVOICES 11KD-79NJ-1Y91/1YPF-H3NQ-GT4R/1WYQ-D3LC-DR7T            457.37

    64310 06/15/2023 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG RAWLINGS D. SANCHEZ, LAURA ZARATE            230.00

    64311 06/15/2023 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6399 19 041 0 21 000 iPad Pros for GT & AppleCare          3,392.00
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    64312 06/15/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year          4,610.59

    64313 06/15/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTTERY AND CORE FOR VEHICLE            113.99

    64313 06/15/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DURABLAST GOLD BATTERY            287.98

    64314 06/15/2023 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 YEAR LEASE GAS CYLINDER            186.17

    64315 06/15/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING            177.00

    64316 06/15/2023 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WINDOW FOR NUMBER 42 VEHICLE 2021 SUB CHEV            359.99

    64317 06/15/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair April 22, 2023            100.00

    64317 06/15/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 3 24 000 2022-2023 Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          4,250.00

Contract

    64317 06/15/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2022-2023 TEKS Resource System Contract          2,263.75

    64317 06/15/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 3 24 000 2022-2023 Curriculum Contract          2,431.25

    64318 06/15/2023 FS.COM 199 E 53 6639 00 999 0 99 000 Core Switches for Technology Dept. INVOICES IN102305301203/IN102306051083         16,363.00

    64319 06/15/2023 HERNANDEZ, VERONICA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAMT conference in Fort Worth on June 25-28, 2023            237.00

(Veronica Hernandez-HS)

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM LMS LIBRARY MATERIAL          1,189.92

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 INV 45427, 45444, 45413 5-1-23 DRILL, STAPLE FLOORING, WEATHER STRIP ON            176.61

BAND ROOM

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PROOF CHAIN FOR GROUNDS              4.25

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRS FOR NE GYM             26.94

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VENT BATH FOR MS BATHROOM             25.21

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 ULTRA ENGINE OIL AND GALLON BAR CHAIN OIL FOR GROUNDS             42.38

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 STUFF FOR PAINTING ON PARKING LOTS            114.40

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOFTBALL FIELD PLAYOFF GAME            340.36

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GLOVES FOR GROUNDS JEFFERY              6.30

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO CLEAN AND WASH BUSSES            331.17

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CEMENT PRODUCTS BLACKTOP PATCH            647.34

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EMI CONDULT             42.64

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOFTBALL FIELD PREPAIRING FOR PLAYOFF GAME TARP            180.39

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE AND NUTDRIVER FOR SOFTBALL FIELD            206.87

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GROUNDS REPAIR ITEMS            183.99

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WEATHER STRIP TAPE              3.39

    64323 06/15/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 INV 205720 5.17.23, SE, INV 45810 5.10.23 BUS BARN             33.21

    64324 06/15/2023 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR 199 E 11 6321 00 105 0 11 000 Saxon Phonics & Spelling         14,744.20

    64325 06/15/2023 INLAND TRUCK PARTS & 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 BUS REPAIR            462.00

    64326 06/15/2023 JARVIS METAL RECYCLI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 RECYCLING SUPPLIES            138.45

    64327 06/15/2023 Jasper, Melanie 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000 LMS TEPSA Conference June 6-9            256.00

    64327 06/15/2023 Jasper, Melanie 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Mileage reimbursement TEPSA June 6-9            489.94

    64328 06/15/2023 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MOUNTING PARTS, BOOT KIT          4,350.39

    64329 06/15/2023 KIRKLAND, Kristopher 199 E 53 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Remote Support          1,250.00
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    64330 06/15/2023 KK GLASS, INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TEMPERED GLASS            723.84

    64331 06/15/2023 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 LISD Ads            211.40

    64332 06/15/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIR             20.00

    64333 06/15/2023 LITTLEFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PLAYOFF GAME EXPENSE ON 5/11/23            846.72

    64334 06/15/2023 LOWMAN CONSULTING LL 199 E 11 6399 17 041 0 11 000 6th - 8th Grade Math Packages (warm-ups, lessons, assignments, etc)         11,200.00

    64334 06/15/2023 LOWMAN CONSULTING LL 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 US History, World History & Economics Packages (warm-ups, lessons,          3,600.00

assignments, etc)

    64335 06/15/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE SPRAY FOR ANTS            178.00

    64336 06/15/2023 MIND Education 281 E 11 6399 00 999 1 24 000 Tx ST Math Site Subscription 6-8          8,750.00

    64337 06/15/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year             33.09

    64338 06/15/2023 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 TOLLTAG:  LP 1372588            139.59

    64339 06/15/2023 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS PLYWOOD AND LUMBER          8,562.78

    64340 06/15/2023 PLAY THERAPY 199 E 31 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Counselor Supplies            374.87

    64341 06/15/2023 POSTMASTER 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Post Office Box Renewal 07-01-2023-06-30-2024            398.00

    64342 06/15/2023 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Business Cards for Superintendent            100.00

    64343 06/15/2023 Property Casualty Al 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 Claimant: Monica Montanez - Auto Property Damage          1,000.00

    64344 06/15/2023 Rugby Architectual B 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM SUPPLIES FOR CABINETS AND SHELVING - MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY  INVOICES          6,247.87

0010171185-001,0010171185-002,0010171185-003,0010235375-001,0010018344-001,

0010018344-002

    64345 06/15/2023 SAVVAS LEARNING COMP 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 myMathLab for School Student Access - Algebra II & Geometry         23,916.30

    64345 06/15/2023 SAVVAS LEARNING COMP 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Algebra II & Geometry Digital Courseware         12,751.30

    64346 06/15/2023 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199 E 31 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Counselor Supplies            462.64

    64347 06/15/2023 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REWIRING BUS SHOP TRANS SHOP          3,925.64

    64348 06/15/2023 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6249 00 906 0 99 000 MOTOR TO REPAIR VACUUMS FOR CUSTODIANS            637.16

    64349 06/15/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 Local District Update-DCE             38.00

    64350 06/15/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Copier Staples            390.00

    64351 06/15/2023 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 TOLL CHARGES LP 1443310             14.76

    64352 06/15/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year ACCT# 900053445464          4,664.56

    64353 06/15/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 custodial supplies for summer maint. wax and sealer for floors          5,001.36

    64354 06/15/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR BULLARD             60.00

    64354 06/15/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC DRI-FIT SHIRTS             64.00

    64355 06/15/2023 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD STUD ANCHOR FOR MAINT STORAGE ROOM             18.48

    64356 06/15/2023 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 INV FOR DEF AND DIESEL  AND OIL INVOICES - 1447092,1447663.1456159,1468565          5,448.24

    64357 06/19/2023 FS.COM 199 E 53 6639 00 999 0 99 000 Core Switches for Technology Dept.         23,523.60

    64358 06/26/2023 NAPPER, JANA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at Texas Cosmetology conference in Dallas on June 24-29, 2023.            393.00

(Jana Napper-Cosmetology/CTE)

    64359 06/28/2023 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 CO OFFICE SUPPLIES            142.91

    64359 06/28/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Classrooms - magnetic letters , etc            699.22

    64360 06/28/2023 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 supplies/equipment for Cosmetology classroom/lab   (Jana Napper-Cosmo)          1,668.17



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 07/01/23 Page:7

05.23.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 06/01/23 - 06/30/23) 11:33 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Pizza - Working Lunch             63.46

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Cafeteria Appreciation Meal            324.74

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel - TEPSA 2023 Summer Conference on 6/6-9/23 in Austin - JB            237.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 FYT End of Year Meeting            132.43

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Hotel - ED311 SpEd Law Spring Conference on 05/15-17/23 in New Braunfels -            318.00

SS

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            700.38

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            700.37

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT- LODGING & HOTEL PARKING & ADMISSION            180.00

TICKETS

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Appreciation Gifts from LISD Board of Trustees            185.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            107.55

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            107.54

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING- HEALTHY EMR SYSTEM- 1 YR SUBSCRIPTION            750.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 79 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TRAINING PROGRAM MEALS- OPEN PO             64.63

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- BASEBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            119.48

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- BASEBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            328.22

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 TASER INSTRUCTOR FEE FOR MICHAEL BOYD            445.50

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9719 BOYD             27.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 VAN HORN, TX, CARD 3834            245.97

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9719 5.29.23            136.11

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9719 SENIOR TRIP            219.38

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9719 AMARILLO,CARD 9719 SAN ANTONIO             49.71

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 end of the year meal for transp. and maint.            251.17

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 end of the year meal for transp. and maint.            251.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 gift for supt.            136.25

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR R. BULLARD OFFICE            275.47

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9800 AUSTIN, TX, CARD 9800 AUSTIN, TX            174.87

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 9800 senior trip to san antonio            161.01

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 980 5.29 LLANO TX, CARD 9701 5.7 BIG SPRING TX            110.44

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 LLANO, TX             57.81

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 2022/23 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES- OPEN PO             64.77

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES            240.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC BANQUET AWARDS & PLAQUES FOR STUDENTS            183.40

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9001  MORELAND             48.64

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Teacher Morale (Cookies)-Maranda Watson            257.38

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Hotel Room for summer Conference 6/6/23-6/9/23 M Watson            237.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Hotel Room for summer Conference 6/6/23-6/9/23 H.Clements            237.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9992 LEONARD VAN HORN             93.51



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 07/01/23 Page:8

05.23.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 06/01/23 - 06/30/23) 11:33 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Appreciation:  Cafe Staff             50.00

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher Appreciation            166.71

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAFF APPRECIATION MAY 3RD            133.65

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Media Center Ice Machine          1,277.19

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Snacks for the Office             57.50

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Day Workers-Meals            106.37

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Principals Meeting-Lunch            173.85

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Registration and Hotel for 2023 Summer Law Conference in Round Rock for            734.00

Gregory Nelson

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Staff and student lodging at State Solo & Ensemble contest in Pflugerville            591.60

on May 28-29  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Staff and student lodging at State Solo & Ensemble contest in Pflugerville            394.40

on May 28-29  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student lodging for State OAP in Austin on May 3-7, 2023            626.04

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 National Honor Society supplies  (janet Spencer-NHS)             17.80

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, and sponsor lodging at State BBQ in Austin on May 4-7,          1,125.40

2023    (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, and sponsor lodging at State BBQ in Austin on May 4-7,            562.70

2023    (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, and sponsor lodging at State BBQ in Austin on May 4-7,            562.70

2023    (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lodging and gift card for gas for Christi Bustos-speaker for Academic            196.69

banquet  (Office)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 001 0 23 000 Staff and student meals on field trip to Abilene Zoo on May 10th   (Amber             63.54

Johnson-SPED)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 23 000 Staff and student meals on field trip to Abilene Zoo on May 10th   (Amber            126.96

Johnson-SPED)

    64372 06/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Teacher/Principal Appreciation for May 8-12  (Office)            731.32

    64373 06/28/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 landfill tickets 132610,132621             38.10

    64374 06/28/2023 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDOW REPIAR BUS 25 & 2            627.98

    64375 06/28/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 000 FAS Training for South Teachers             50.00

    64376 06/28/2023 Great Minds PBC 199 E 11 6399 17 105 0 11 000 Student Workbooks Learn and Fluency for K-5th Eureka Math         11,801.75

    64376 06/28/2023 Great Minds PBC 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 36 000 Student Workbooks Learn and Fluency for K-5th Eureka Math         11,801.76

    64377 06/28/2023 INSURICA 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Notary renewal for Amanda Barrera 2023-2027  (Office)             81.00

    64378 06/28/2023 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR KAREN ELMORE             70.00

    64379 06/28/2023 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 199 E 61 6495 00 999 0 99 000 Membership Dues            550.00

    64380 06/28/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    64381 06/28/2023 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS AND  LABOR REPLACE EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET ON ACTIVITY BUS 1          1,492.30
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    64382 06/28/2023 McGraw Hill LLC 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 StudySync Online 9th - 11th          7,896.00

    64383 06/28/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PICTURE FRAMES FOR TROPHY CASE             37.99

    64384 06/28/2023 MORRIS, STACY 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 RADIO BROADCASTER/ GOLDEN TOR SOFTBALL 2023            325.00

    64385 06/28/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year              2.93

    64386 06/28/2023 Navigate360, LLC 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 11 000 PBIS Rewards Service          6,200.00

    64387 06/28/2023 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Test Transcription             50.00

    64388 06/28/2023 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies for Speech            217.30

    64389 06/28/2023 RIOJAS, FRANCIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for Color Guard camp.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            255.00

    64390 06/28/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Localized Update 121          1,306.93

    64391 06/28/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES - construction paper, highlighters, etc          3,065.19

    64392 06/28/2023 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval for 2022-2023 School Year             22.00

    64393 06/28/2023 WARD'S SCIENCE 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Misc. items/supplies for classroom instruction and labs  (Tommy          1,524.12

Doederlein-Plant Soil Science) INVOICES 8812674134/8812636702/8812976633

    64394 06/28/2023 WILLIAMSON, CHRISTOP 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for percussion camp. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            345.00

    64395 06/29/2023 ACCELERATE LEARNING 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Science Online Access for the District with STEMscopes Implementation PD         34,867.75

(part 1 & 2) & Understanding and Implementing (part 1 & 2)

    64396 06/29/2023 ALERT SERVICES INC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIES            534.40

    64396 06/29/2023 ALERT SERVICES INC 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIES          6,585.55

    64398 06/29/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 19 041 0 21 000 IPAD Accessories - Middle School GT            151.78

    64398 06/29/2023 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- HANDCUFFS, RIFLE MAG, MAGAZINE POUCH & TACTICAL BUTTSTOCKS            244.82

    64398 06/29/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Office Supplies please see attachment - Emily Barron             24.03

    64398 06/29/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 09 041 0 11 000 LMS 6TH ELAR SUPPLIES             83.51

    64398 06/29/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 21 000 Books and Supplies for South Elementary GT INVOICES          1,832.06

1FW3-YTGG-G4WF/1Y6C-TRXF-CJTG/1MJR-D91X-67XR/147R-DVJJ-FTFX

    64399 06/29/2023 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6399 19 105 0 21 000 IPAD and pencil - South Elementary GT INVOICES MA026296396/MA03073917          3,888.00

    64400 06/29/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school yearACCT #3055992683            260.92

    64401 06/29/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 cleaning supplies - school busses            121.36

    64401 06/29/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT            225.72

    64402 06/29/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          2,965.47

    64403 06/29/2023 Clever Inc. 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Identity Management Clever IDM          2,298.00

    64404 06/29/2023 Creative Costuming & 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Fall 2023 Marching Color Guard costumes production fee. (Sonia            250.00

Carrion-Band)

    64405 06/29/2023 Dudley, Nathan 180 E 36 6299 63 001 0 91 000 MASCOT CHEER CAMP            250.00

    64405 06/29/2023 Dudley, Nathan 180 E 36 6299 63 041 0 91 000 MASCOT CHEER CAMP            500.00

    64406 06/29/2023 Edia Learning, Inc 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Edia District Plan License (student)         12,000.00

    64407 06/29/2023 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TROPHY NAME PLATES            118.00

    64408 06/29/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 tools supplies for albert vara          3,400.93

    64409 06/29/2023 Howard Technology So 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Jo Set w/JO-DA Mobile.  Install Security Mechanism For the Front Door at          3,695.00

CO.
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    64410 06/29/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year            857.29

    64411 06/29/2023 LUBBOCK ISD 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 30 000 JJAEP Discretionary Billing 2022 - 2023          5,472.00

    64412 06/29/2023 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at TIVA summer conference in Fort Worth on July 16-21, 2023.            365.00

(Dora Martinez-Law/CTE)

    64413 06/29/2023 MAYFIELD, MALLORY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor, student meals at State FFA convention in Dallas on July            396.00

9-14, 2023   (Mallory Mayfield-Ag)

    64413 06/29/2023 MAYFIELD, MALLORY 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor, student meals at State FFA convention in Dallas on July          1,296.00

9-14, 2023   (Mallory Mayfield-Ag)

    64413 06/29/2023 MAYFIELD, MALLORY 199 E 36 6419 31 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor, student meals at State FFA convention in Dallas on July            276.00

9-14, 2023   (Mallory Mayfield-Ag)

    64414 06/29/2023 MUSTANG/FILLE ACTIVI 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS & ENTRY FEE FOR TOURNAMENT ON 2/23-24/23             25.00

    64414 06/29/2023 MUSTANG/FILLE ACTIVI 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS & ENTRY FEE FOR TOURNAMENT ON 2/23-24/23            553.00

    64415 06/29/2023 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 23 6411 00 105 0 99 000 CALIBRATION OF AUDIOMETER             67.00

    64415 06/29/2023 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Calibration of Audiometer             67.00

    64415 06/29/2023 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 001 0 99 000 Audiometer calibration for HS nurse's office. (Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)             67.00

    64415 06/29/2023 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Yearly audiometer calibration-V.Soliz             67.00

    64416 06/29/2023 NELSON, GREGORY 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Meals for 2023 Summer Law Conference in Round Rock from 7/18-21/2023            256.00

    64417 06/29/2023 PEDROZA'S RESTAURANT 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Staff Meal for Central Office            480.00

    64418 06/29/2023 PROMAXIMA MFG LTD 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Pro Lock Jaw Collar - New HS Gym          1,676.90

    64418 06/29/2023 PROMAXIMA MFG LTD 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 HEX Rubber Dumb Bells - New HS Gym          1,700.00

    64419 06/29/2023 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TIVA summer conference in Fort Worth on July 16-21, 2023.            459.00

(Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)

    64420 06/29/2023 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Skills USA State Conference Registration (E Coronado)            100.00

    64421 06/29/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Central Office Supplies             41.80

    64421 06/29/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Central Office Supplies            687.33

    64422 06/29/2023 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at CTAT conference on July 9-13, 2023  (Lisa Telchik-VOE)            324.00

    64423 06/29/2023 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Registration invoice for Texas FFA Convention in Dallas on July 10-14,            495.00

2023  (Ag)

    64424 06/29/2023 Thomas, James 180 E 36 6299 63 001 0 91 000 Middle School and High School Cheer Camp          3,500.00

    64424 06/29/2023 Thomas, James 180 E 36 6299 63 041 0 91 000 Middle School and High School Cheer Camp          1,750.00

    64425 06/29/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of semester/year staff meal for 2023  (Office)             97.84

    64426 06/29/2023 YESEL 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FIELD HOUSE- SPEED QUEEN COMMERCIAL DRYER          1,200.00

     1259 06/29/2023 Control Technologies 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Surveillance Cameras    INVOICES 23LUS125.3 & 23LUS125.4          1,475.50

  

Totals for checks        662,844.38
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00            240.00         37,613.15         37,853.15

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        524,693.69        524,693.69

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          6,681.25          6,681.25

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         57,963.89         57,963.89

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00         22,050.00         22,050.00

281 ESSER 11              0.00              0.00          8,750.00          8,750.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00          4,852.40          4,852.40

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            240.00        662,604.38        662,844.38

************************ End of report ************************


